
 
Account Loss History By Year
Start Yr Reported: 1998 End Yr Reported: 2022
Acct No: 84924 Prospect/Client Name: The Board of Education of Fayette County, Kentucky

Year Rptd 
Occurd Date

Loss No
Loss Peril Name

Index No – Record No
Loss Loc City

State/Prov
Claim Status

Loss Id
Claim Id

P/T* Deductible
Pct Participation

Total Pymts
P/T* FM Loss

2019 
24-Aug-2019

06193 
Theft

BIM
400 Springhill Drive

Lexington KY 
MO*   

409120 
494990

$50,000 
100% 

$0

           
Sub Total for Year: 2019           1 Losses $0 

2021 
16-May-2021

00705 
Escaped Liquids Damage

000990.71-02
301 Woodland Avenue

Lexington KY 
Closed

605230 
516151

$100,000 
100% 

$47,935

           
Sub Total for Year: 2021           1 Losses $47,935 

Grand Total:  2 Losses $47,935 

*FIO - Loss reported for information only. A claim was never established.
*MO - Claim has been closed as a Mark Off due to one of the following:  No Liability, No Coverage, Less than Ded, Claim Cancelled, 3rd Party Paid. 
P/T* Deductible  = Sum of actual PD and TE deductibles applied to loss.
Total Pymts P/T* FM Loss = Sum of actual PD and TE payment amounts made against the loss.   
      Note - Monetary data is in USD equivalent and based on the exchange rate at time of loss or the negotiated exchange rate.    
                 Payment data will not display for any payments made against losses/claims prior to year 2000.
**Open Loss; $ not yet available

This report is provided to you for informational purposes only to reduce the possibility of loss to insured property by bringing to your attention certain potential hazards or conditions.  Life, safety, or health 
issues are not addressed.  You must make the decision whether to take any action.  Affiliated FM undertakes no duty to you or any other party by providing this report or the activities on which it is based.
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