

Account Loss History By Year

Start Yr Reported: 1998

End Yr Reported: 2022 Acct No: 84924 Prospect/Client Name: The Board of Education of Fayette County, Kentucky

Year Rptd Occurd Date	Loss No Loss Peril Name	Index No – Record No Loss Loc	City	State/Prov Claim Status	Loss Id Claim Id	P/T* Deductible Pct Participation	Total Pymts P/T* FM Loss
2019 24-Aug-2019	06193 Theft	BIM 400 Springhill Drive	Lexington	KY MO*	409120 494990	\$50,000 100%	\$0
				Sub Total for Year: 2019		9 1 Losses	\$0
2021 16-May-2021	00705 Escaped Liquids Damage	000990.71-02 301 Woodland Avenue	Lexington	KY Closed	605230 516151	\$100,000 100%	\$47,935
				Sub Total for Year: 2021		1 1 Losses	\$47,935

Grand Total: 2 Losses

*FIO - Loss reported for information only. A claim was never established.

*MO - Claim has been closed as a Mark Off due to one of the following: No Liability, No Coverage, Less than Ded, Claim Cancelled, 3rd Party Paid.

P/T* Deductible = Sum of actual PD and TE deductibles applied to loss.

Total Pymts P/T* FM Loss = Sum of actual PD and TE payment amounts made against the loss.

Note - Monetary data is in USD equivalent and based on the exchange rate at time of loss or the negotiated exchange rate.

Payment data will not display for any payments made against losses/claims prior to year 2000.

**Open Loss: \$ not yet available

This report is provided to you for informational purposes only to reduce the possibility of loss to insured property by bringing to your attention certain potential hazards or conditions. Life, safety, or health issues are not addressed. You must make the decision whether to take any action. Affiliated FM undertakes no duty to you or any other party by providing this report or the activities on which it is based.

Report Data Source: CMS 1 of 1 Report Generated On: 26-Jan-2022